

Parveen Kumar Khagta Vs. Karam Dass

RSA No.279 of 2022

14.07.2025 Present: Ms. Megha Sharma, Proxy Counsel for the appellant.
Ms. Sugandh Verma, Proxy Counsel for the respondent.

List after six weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

July 14th, 2025
(Rupsi)