

Parveen Kumar Khagta Vs. Karam Dass

RSA No.279 of 2022

05.01.2026 Present: Mr. Digvijay Singh Bisht, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the respondent.

As jointly prayed, list the matter after ensuing winter vacation.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

05th January, 2026
(Gaurav Rawat)