

Parveen Kumar Khagta Vs Karam Dass

RSA No. 279 of 2022

04.05.2026

Present: Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for admission hearing on 25.05.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

04th May, 2026
(Pramod Kumar)